Simplifying Motion Control
1
BLQ-EC Series Datasheet
• 70 to 595 mm travel
• Up to 2.0 m/s speed, 55 N thrust, and 20 kg load capacity
• Encoder position feedback with slip/stall detection and automatic recovery
• Includes rigid cover
• Integrated recirculating ball bearing guide provides exceptional lifetime

Microstep Size (Default Resolution) 4.21875 µm
Guide Type Recirculating Ball Linear Guide
Mechanical Drive System Synchronous belt
Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Axes of Motion 1
Mounting Interface M6 threaded holes
Stage Parallelism < 100 µm (< 0.003937")
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
CE Compliant Yes
Vacuum Compatible No
4
Part Number Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Maximum Speed Horizontal
Runout
BLQ0070-E01CT3A 70 mm (2.756") 200 µm
(0.007874")
1100 mm/s
(43.307"/s)
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787")
BLQ0145-E01CT3A 145 mm (5.709") 200 µm
(0.007874")
1600 mm/s
(62.992"/s)
< 30 µm
(< 0.001181")
BLQ0295-E01CT3A 295 mm
(11.614")
300 µm
(0.011811")
2000 mm/s
(78.740"/s)
< 35 µm
(< 0.001378")
BLQ0445-E01CT3A 445 mm
(17.520")
400 µm
(0.015748")
2000 mm/s
(78.740"/s)
< 40 µm
(< 0.001575")
BLQ0595-E01CT3A 595 mm
(23.425")
500 µm
(0.019685")
2000 mm/s